1605 East Rodney French Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02744
(508) 996-8564, Fax (508) 996-3830
E-mail: cdenb@cornell-dubilier.com1.054
CORNELL
DUBILIER
Your Source For Capacitor Solutions

8 MC08CA080D 0805
9 MC08CA090D 0805
10 MC08CA100D 0805
12 MC08EA120J 0805
15 MC08EA150J 0805
18 MC08EA180J 0805
20 MC08EA200J 0805
22 MC08EA220J 0805
24 MC08EA240J 0805
27 MC08EA270J 0805
30 MC08EA300J 0805
33 MC08FA330J 0805
36 MC08FA360J 0805
39 MC08FA390J 0805
43 MC08FA430J 0805
47 MC12FA470J 1210
50 MC12FA500J 1210
51 MC12FA510J 1210
Cap Catalog Case
pF Number Type
100 Vdc
56 MC12FA560J 1210
62 MC12FA620J 1210
68 MC12FA680J 1210
75 MC12FA750J 1210
82 MC12FA820J 1210
91 MC12FA910J 1210
100 MC12FA101J 1210
110 MC12FA111J 1210
120 MC12FA121J 1210
130 MC12FA131J 1210
150 MC12FA151J 1210
160 MC12FA161J 1210
180 MC12FA181J 1210
200 MC12FA201J 1210
220 MC12FA221J 1210
240 MC12FA241J 1210
250 MC12FA251J 1210
270 MC12FA271J 1210
300 MC12FA301J 1210
330 MC12FA331J 1210
360 MC12FA361J 1210
390 MC12FA391J 1210
430 MC12FA431J 1210
250 MC18FA251J 1812
270 MC18FA271J 1812
Cap Catalog Case
pF Number Type
100 Vdc
300 MC18FA301J 1812
330 MC18FA331J 1812
360 MC18FA361J 1812
390 MC18FA391J 1812
430 MC18FA431J 1812
470 MC18FA471J 1812
500 MC18FA501J 1812
510 MC18FA511J 1812
560 MC18FA561J 1812
620 MC18FA621J 1812
680 MC18FA681J 1812
750 MC18FA751J 1812
820 MC18FA821J 1812
910 MC22FA911J 2220
1000 MC22FA102J 2220
1100 MC22FA112J 2220
1200 MC22FA122J 2220
1500 MC22FA152J 2220
1800 MC22FA182J 2220
2000 MC22FA202J 2220
2200 MC22FA222J 2220
Type MC, Surface-Mount Mica Chip Capacitors
1605 East Rodney French Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02744
(508) 996-8564, Fax (508) 996-3830

Typical Characteristic Curves
Q vs. CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE vs. FREQUENCY Q vs. FREQUENCY
% CAPACITANCE CHANGE vs. TEMPERATURE RESONANT FREQUENCY vs. CAPACITANCE
Cap Catalog Case
pF Number Type
500 Vdc
1 MC12CD010D 1210
2 MC12CD020D 1210
3 MC12CD030D 1210
4 MC12CD040D 1210
5 MC12CD050D 1210
6 MC12CD060D 1210
7 MC12CD070D 1210
8 MC12CD080D 1210
9 MC12CD090D 1210
10 MC12CD100D 1210
12 MC12ED120J 1210
15 MC12ED150J 1210
18 MC12ED180J 1210
20 MC12ED200J 1210
22 MC12ED220J 1210
24 MC12ED240J 1210
27 MC12ED270J 1210
30 MC12ED300J 1210
33 MC12FD330J 1210
36 MC12FD360J 1210
39 MC12FD390J 1210
43 MC12FD430J 1210
47 MC12FD470J 1210
50 MC12FD500J 1210
51 MC12FD510J 1210
56 MC12FD560J 1210
62 MC12FD620J 1210
68 MC12FD680J 1210
75 MC12FD750J 1210
82 MC12FD820J 1210
91 MC12FD910J 1210
100 MC18FD101J 1812
110 MC18FD111J 1812
 Cap Catalog    Case
 pF Number    Type
500 Vdc
120 MC18FD121J 1812
130 MC18FD131J 1812
150 MC18FD151J 1812
100 MC12FD101J 1210
110 MC12FD111J 1210
120 MC12FD121J 1210
130 MC12FD131J 1210
150 MC12FD151J 1210
160 MC18FD161J 1812
180 MC18FD181J 1812
200 MC18FD201J 1812
220 MC18FD221J 1812
240 MC18FD241J 1812
250 MC18FD251J 1812
270 MC18FD271J 1812
300 MC18FD301J 1812
330 MC18FD331J 1812
360 MC18FD361J 1812
390 MC18FD391J 1812
430 MC18FD431J 1812
470 MC18FD471J 1812
500 MC22FD501J 2220
510 MC22FD511J 2220
560 MC22FD561J 2220
620 MC22FD621J 2220
680 MC22FD681J 2220
750 MC22FD751J 2220
820 MC22FD821J 2220
910 MC22FD911J 2220
1000 MC22FD102J 2220
1100 MC22FD112J 2220
1200 MC22FD122J 2220
Cap Catalog Case
pF Number Type
1000 Vdc
1 MC12CF010D 1210
2 MC12CF020D 1210
3 MC12CF030D 1210
4 MC12CF040D 1210
5 MC12CF050D 1210
6 MC12CF060D 1210
7 MC12CF070D 1210
8 MC12CF080D 1210
9 MC12CF090D 1210
10 MC12CF100D 1210
12 MC12EF120J 1210
15 MC12EF150J 1210
18 MC12EF180J 1210
20 MC12EF200J 1210
22 MC12EF220J 1210
24 MC12EF240J 1210
27 MC12EF270J 1210
30 MC12EF300J 1210
33 MC12FF330J 1210
36 MC12FF360J 1210
39 MC12FF390J 1210
43 MC12FF430J 1210
47 MC12FF470J 1210
50 MC12FF500J 1210
 Cap Catalog   Case
 pF Number   Type
1000 Vdc
100 MC22FF101J 2220
110 MC22FF111J 2220
120 MC22FF121J 2220
130 MC22FF131J 2220
150 MC22FF151J 2220
160 MC22FF161J 2220
180 MC22FF181J 2220
200 MC22FF201J 2220
220 MC22FF221J 2220
240 MC22FF241J 2220
250 MC22FF251J 2220
270 MC22FF271J 2220
300 MC22FF301J 2220
330 MC22FF331J 2220
360 MC22FF361J 2220
390 MC22FF391J 2220
430 MC22FF431J 2220
470 MC22FF471J 2220
500 MC22FF501J 2220
510 MC22FF511J 2220
560 MC22FF561J 2220
620 MC22FF621J 2220
680 MC22FF681J 2220
750 MC22FF751J 2220
820 MC22FF821J 2220
910 MC22FF911J 2220
1000 MC22FF102J 2220
1100 MC22FF112J 2220
1200 MC22FF122J 2220
1500 MC22FF152J 2220
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY
1605 East Rodney French Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02744
(508) 996-8564, Fax (508) 996-3830